
SITUATION  

DIALOGUE   

Directions: First repeat after your tutor and then practice each role. 
課題： 先生の後に続いてくり返した後、それぞれの役を練習してみましょう。  

クック： 
会議は何時に始まりますか？ 
 
 
 
リード： 
1時に始まります。会議資料は
準備できています。 
 
 
 
 
クック： 
ありがとうございます。会議の
前にさっとランチをすませましょ
う。 

Lesson 32 

今日のフレーズ 
PHRASE OF THE DAY 

VOCABULARY 

状況 

ダイアログ 

語い 

Leve1 A1 Business English 

Directions: First repeat after your tutor and then read aloud by yourself. 
課題： 先生の後に続いてくり返した後、今度はひとりで発音してみましょう。  

会議は何時に始まりますか？ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

What time does the meeting 

start? 

meeting 会議 

start       始まる  

material 資料 

ready   準備ができる 

quick   迅速な 

before ～の前に 

Mr. Cook is asking Mr. Reed what time the meeting starts. 

クックさんはリードさんに何時に会議が始まるか尋ねています。 

Mr. Cook: What time does the 

meeting start? 

 

Mr. Reed: It starts at 1:00 pm. The 
meeting material is ready. 

            

Mr. Cook: Thanks. Let’s have a quick 

lunch before the meeting. 

Asking About Time 

 時間を尋ねる 
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LANGUAGE FOCUS  
今日のポイント 

Lesson 32 
5 

Level A1 Business English 

ACTIVITY 
練習 

6 

Hints 
ヒント 

Asking About Time 

 時間を尋ねる 

What time does the meeting 

start? 
会議は何時に始まりますか？ 

Directions: First repeat after your tutor and then read aloud again by yourself. 
課題： 先生の後に続いてくり返した後、今度はひとりで発音してみましょう。  

quarter after five ( 5:15)  two fifteen ( 2:15  )  

quarter to eight ( 7:45   ) nine p.m. (21:00)  seven a.m. ( 7:00  )     

seven twenty a.m. ( 7:20  ) five thirty ( 5:30 )  

one o'clock ( 1:00  )  

Asking About Time 
時間のたずね方 

Activity1 : What time is it?  
練習1： 何時ですか？ 

3 

6 

9 

12 

3 

6 

9 

12 

3 

6 

9 

12 

3 

6 

9 

12 

3 

6 

9 

12 

Activity2 : Look at the schedules below and answer the question.  
練習2： 次の標識を見て、質問に答えましょう。 

① Airplane 

Destination 

Tokyo 

New York 

Beijing 

Flight No. 

  002 

  064 

  178 

    Time 

   11:05 

   07:30 

   21:55 

Destination 

Airport 

A station 

A Bus terminal 

Train No. 

    1 

    2 

    3  

 Time 

06:13 

09:38 

13:52 

② Train 

1.What time does Flight 064 leave?  

2.What time is the flight to Beijing? 

3.What time is the next plane to Tokyo? 

4.What time is the next train to the airport? 

5.What time does the train go to A Bus   

   terminal? 

6.It’s 9:00. What time is the next train  

   to A station?   

destination 目的地 

airplane       飛行機 

Beijing         北京 

airport           空港 

station           駅 

bus terminal バスターミナル 
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