Leve1 A1 Business English Lesson 32

1 PHRASE OF THE DAY

What time does the meeting start?

会議は何時に始まりますか?

2 SITUATION

Mr. Cook is asking Mr. Reed what time the meeting starts. クックさんはリードさんに何時に会議が始まるか尋ねています。



3 DIALOGUE

Directions: First repeat after your tutor and then practice each role.

課題: 先生の後に続いてくり返した後、それぞれの役を練習してみましょう。

Mr. Cook: What time does the

meeting start?

Mr. Reed: It starts at 1:00 pm. The

meeting material is ready.

Mr. Cook: Thanks. Let's have a quick

lunch before the meeting.

クック:

会議は何時に始まりますか?

リード:

1時に始まります。会議資料は

準備できています。

クック:

ありがとうございます。会議の 前にさっとランチをすませましょ う

4 VOCABULARY

Directions: First repeat after your tutor and then read aloud by yourself.

課題: 先生の後に続いてくり返した後、今度はひとりで発音してみましょう。

meeting 会議 start 始まる material 資料 ready 準備ができる quick 迅速な before ~の前に

Copyright (C) 2012 Sankei Human Learning Co., Ltd.

LANGUAGE FOCUS

What time does the meeting start?

会議は何時に始まりますか?

Asking About Time

時間のたずね方

Directions: First repeat after your tutor and then read aloud again by yourself.

課題: 先生の後に続いてくり返した後、今度はひとりで発音してみましょう。

quarter after five (5:15) two fifteen (2:15) quarter to eight (7:45) nine p.m. (21:00) seven a.m. (7:00) seven twenty a.m. (7:20) five thirty (5:30) one o'clock (1:00)

6 **ACTIVITY**

Activity1: What time is it?

練習1: 何時ですか?











Activity2: Look at the schedules below and answer the question.

練習2: 次の標識を見て、質問に答えましょう。

1) Airplane

	Destination	Filght No.	rime
	Tokyo	002	11:05
:	Tokyo New York	064	07:30
	Beijing	178	21:55
	Destination	Train No.	Time
	Airport	1	06:13
	ن با	_	

2 Train

Beijing	178	21:55
Destination	Train N	No. Time
Airport	1	06:13
A station	2	09:38
A Bus termin	al 3	13:52

1. What time does Flight 064 leave?

2. What time is the flight to Beijing?

3. What time is the next plane to Tokyo?

4. What time is the next train to the airport?

5. What time does the train go to A Bus terminal?

6.It's 9:00. What time is the next train to A station?

destination airport 目的地 空港 airplane 飛行機 station 駅 bus terminal バスターミナル Beijing 北京